YAMAHA CORP.

YAMAHA CORP.

ISIN:  JP3942600002

Overview

2024/06/12 22:26:39

Price
21.72 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7951

1.40% (0.30)

JP3942600002
7951
Tradegate
EUR
Technology
Stock

3,907 EUR
NIKKEI 225

21.60 EUR (160)
21.82 EUR (160)
21.72 EUR
21.84 EUR
21.48 EUR
21.42 EUR
21.6856 EUR
746

16,177.46

10

50.00 i
{

|l

30.00

20.00

r
ﬂ
i
| i,

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 )
2024/05/29 e
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3942600002&ID_NOTATION=222567669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3942600002&ID_NOTATION=222567669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88361f8b7779331efeff6b63d47c40700d221e1614cc04690f845efcae93098b&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=275f57010ff6923f7&time=1718330448&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=324afc68cf47d0faa271710167ff3e2f6576ff299b65d63b874654c50ab20bcc&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9765c98e46cd4ce78&time=1718330448&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c21bfc3177533afde83a0e514483ae1f57530dd362b64877d2a979775ed965a0&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e53f6a069f605a8f1&time=1718330448&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3df90876f3f43fae5561116be3101419e184e9ef830885ed8e68a19597dad0f&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f01c068c713de2525&time=1718330448&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=47cd7f11394a153a95ab7127c81d974c1f53bcf8992fb858a851b558037690c6&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6839ac1a2b5a8b0f5&time=1718330448&tool=RSC

YAMAHA CORP.

Details

2024/06/12 22:26:39

Price
21.72 EUR

Difference (] 1.40% (0.30)

General attributes

ISIN JP3942600002
Symbol 7951
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,907 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 21.60 EUR (160)
Ask (Ask size) 21.82 EUR (160)
Open 21.72 EUR
High 21.84 EUR
Low 21.48 EUR
Close (prev. day) 21.42 EUR
VWAP 21.6856 EUR
Volume (pcs) 746
Trading volume 16,177.46
Number of trades 10
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.95% -42.11% -55.03%
Perf (abs.) +1.22 -15.80 -26.58
Beta 0.56 0.76 1.00
Volatility 31.64 30.41 28.92
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 21.72 EUR
12

Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 3,642.00 JPY

Exchange 12

Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:04 21.48 EUR
12

Munich 2024/06/ 08:01 21.54 EUR
12

Hanover 2024/06/ 08:00 21.48 EUR

22.16 EUR (2024/01/15
18.80 EUR (2024/03/07
38.90 EUR (2023/06/14
18.80 EUR (2024/03/07

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

37.16

0.00

0.00

0.00

21.65 EUR (236
20.77 EUR (278
20.22 EUR (247

)
)
)
24.03 EUR (239)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
10

2,753
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=222567669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547593
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183516404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204265
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421698

YAMAHA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/06/
12

2024/05/
24

2024/06/
12

2024/06/
12

08:03 21.48 EUR

17:59 21.765 USD

19:31 21.68 EUR

08:01 21.48 EUR

0.00

0.33

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220081
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345738
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19175

YAMAHA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@ YAMAHA

Contact Details
YAMAHA CORP.

10-1, Nakazawa-cho Hamamatsu - 430-8650
Shizuoka

Telefon: +81-53-460-2800
Fax: +81-53-460-2802
E-mail: -
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